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1
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25614323 Ajinkya Dayanand Kadam Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Electronics and Communication 

Engineering (EC)
2025 44.67 Electronics Engineering 64.80

2
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613458 KALE IJAJ MUBARAK Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 419 35.52 Civil Engineering 68.20 67.23 86.60 96.00 91.00 70.00

3 180 ME25600259
JAGADALE GANESH 

BALASAHEB
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 360 30.22 Computer Science and Engineering 82.54 72.92 90.20 97.00 80.00 74.00

4 184 ME25609766
PANDE SANKET 

SANTOSHRAO
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 360 30.20 Mechanical Engineering 88.90 67.69 60.80 50.00 60.00 69.00

5 444 ME25602467 CHAVAN SOURABH SANJAY Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 27.33

Computer Science and Information 

Technology
77.70 90.33 87.00 97.00 82.00 81.00

6 455 ME25606241 THAKARE DEVAKI SANTOSH Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 26.97 Computer Science and Engineering 72.89 68.92 95.00 99.00 90.00 92.00

7 705 ME25604332
CHAITANYA ANAND 

INAMDAR
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 19.82

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg
60.50 82.86 78.00 92.00 73.00 76.00

8
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613714 CHIKHALE APOORV HEMANT Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 19.56 Electrical Engineering 77.33 57.23 95.20 98.00 92.00 89.00

9
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25614440 Prathamesh Sanjay Suryawanshi Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No 2025 19.33

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg
68.00 82.83 64.40 63.00 56.00 64.00

10 759 ME25604588 Anurag Maruthi Ghodake Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 19.10 Civil Engineering 62.60 86.17 72.00 85.00 71.00 60.00

11 784 ME25604568 PATIL SAMRUDDHI KIRAN Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable
RM No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 18.84 Computer Science and Engineering 93.17 95.00 94.00 97.00 91.00 91.00

12 791 ME25612600 NIMSE ABHAY VIJAY Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SEBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 18.76 Civil Engineering 79.80 71.23 93.80 97.00 95.00 85.00

13 871 ME25604685
DHERE YASHODIP 

CHARUDATTA
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 18.08 Civil Engineering 80.10 88.83 85.60 93.00 78.00 82.00

14 885 ME25600224 AMRUT RAKESH CHAVAN Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 17.92 Civil Engineering 0.00 88.17 76.60 71.00 72.00 74.00

15 900 ME25608279 Tejas Ketan Patel Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 17.92 Civil Engineering 61.10 74.50 87.20 97.00 86.00 66.00

16 948 ME25606291
JAGTAP TANISHKA 

DEVENDRA
Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 17.58 Civil Engineering 73.80 65.85 88.00 97.00 89.00 66.00

17 950 ME25602040 Chetan Arvind Vanmore Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 17.58 Civil Engineering 69.44 64.00 67.20 83.00 76.00 56.00

18 960 ME25612632 NILESH SUNIL KASHID Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 17.51

Computer Science and Information 

Technology
0.00 90.83 88.20 99.00 94.00 87.00

19 994 ME25605802 SUSMITA GAJANAN SURVASE Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 17.23 Civil Engineering 76.20 72.00 92.36 90.66 91.00 90.00

20 1025 ME25608359 Suraj Shivaji Patil Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 16.89 Computer Science and Engineering Appearing-67.54 89.33 82.20 91.00 81.00 75.00

21 1031 ME25602378 SARTALE VAISHNAVI ASHOK Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 16.89 Civil Engineering 0.00 82.74 92.40 97.00 84.00 89.00

22 1049 ME25608598 SAMARTH SANTOSH MADALE Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 16.69 Computer Science and Technology 0.00 83.17 80.20 92.00 82.00 72.00

23 1076 ME25601920 Samiksha Satish Patil Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 16.54 Civil Engineering 66.67 78.31 94.00 98.00 87.00 91.00

24 1184 ME25604807 ROYALI MUSEB MD AATIF Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A VJ/DT
Not 

Applicable

Religious 

Minority - 

Muslim

No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 15.85 Civil Engineering 83.71 83.68 79.20 83.00 78.00 63.00

25 1218 ME25610487 Prathamesh Popat Chavan Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 15.59 Information Technology 65.30 60.00 78.20 89.00 69.00 60.00

26 1220 ME25611928 RAVIRAJ SUNIL SALUNKHE Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 15.51 Civil Engineering 65.21 82.15 91.60 95.00 80.00 91.00

27
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25607389 NIDHI RAJU BHALERAO Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 15.51 Civil Engineering 58.50 50.83 84.18 90.66 81.00 72.00

28 1269 ME25602958
YADAV GAURI 

CHANDRAJEETSINGH
Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 15.27 Computer Science and Engineering 0.00 72.67 82.80 86.00 65.00 74.00

29 1286 ME25610539 ADITYA KOLI Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 15.10 Civil Engineering 74.10 87.33 83.60 86.00 81.00 81.00

30 1343 ME25612028 LOKESH NARESH SHELKE Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Electronics and Communication 

Engineering (EC)
2025 14.67

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg
84.60 96.33 93.40 100.00 91.00 81.00

31 1434 ME25605413 Ved Sanjay kaudge Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 14.29 Computer Engineering 65.00 82.15 58.20 47.00 33.00 76.00

32 1451 ME25610425 BHAGAT SANKET RAMDAS Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 14.12 Civil Engineering 78.90 88.11 81.20 84.00 80.00 79.00
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33 1493 ME25608592 GANESH ANIL GHEWARI Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Data Science and Artificial 

intelligence (DA)
2025 14.00 Information Technology 66.40 64.67 82.15 88.66 75.00 67.00

34 1497 ME25602871 MANISH SANJAY HALNOR Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 14.00 Mechanical Engineering 64.22 60.00 84.60 93.00 82.00 64.00

35 1498 ME25603619 SOHAM GANESH OVERIKAR Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 14.00 Mechanical Engineering 82.31 60.00 75.40 85.00 69.00 62.00

36 1510 ME25604106 SHINDE HRITHIK DEEPAK Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 13.97 Computer Science and Engineering 75.72 81.67 65.60 79.00 68.00 58.00

37 1529 ME25602118 RAVIRAJ RAMESH DUBAL Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 13.78 Civil Engineering 67.65 78.37 84.80 78.00 90.00 54.00

38
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25602586

GAWADE PRATHMESH 

ANAND
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A NT 2 (NT-C)

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 13.78 Civil Engineering 92.10 92.47 90.80 97.00 95.00 86.00

39 1604 ME25600235
BORHADE PANKAJ 

BHAUSAHEB
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 13.42 Computer Science and Engineering 0.00 63.08 95.60 98.00 94.00 82.00

40 1652 ME25609679 AJAY AKARAM SHELKE Male Non-Sponsored
NT 2 (NT-

C)

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No 2025 13.09 82.53 71.80 76.00 92.00 53.00

41 1675 ME25611991
ANSHUMAN SANTOSH 

KALBHOR
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 13.01 Computer Engineering 70.87 84.40 75.40 69.00 68.00 81.00

42
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613973 TAPASE KAMNA RAHUL Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 12.67 Mechanical Engineering 66.76 83.83 70.20 65.00 66.00 73.00

43 1839 ME25610134
AKSHAY KUMAR 

BALASAHEB POWAR
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 12.34 Computer Science and Engineering 83.03 85.20 84.80 80.00 74.00 93.00

44 1846 ME25600772 DESHMUKH ATHARV AMOL Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Aerospace Engineering (AE) 2025 12.33 Aeronautical Engineering 65.60 94.67 87.20 91.00 87.00 87.00

45
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613947 Atharv Nitin Shete Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Data Science and Artificial 

intelligence (DA)
2025 12.33

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg
63.30 82.83 88.00 74.00 87.00 89.00

46 1966 ME25603053 BAGAL SAGAR ANIL Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 11.94 Civil Engineering 81.04 77.54 88.60 88.00 93.00 76.00

47 1980 ME25610681 PRANIL SAMBHAJI JADHAV Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SEBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 11.71 Civil Engineering 85.04 91.16 91.00 93.00 92.00 77.00

48 2016 ME25610627 VIVEK MAHESH PATIL Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Electrical Engineering (EE) 2025 11.67 Electrical Engineering 70.60 81.22 85.20 97.00 75.00 78.00

49 2045 ME25601138 AARTI DHANANJAY KARKAR Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 11.37 Computer Engineering 78.00 85.00 90.00 94.00 85.00 89.00

50 2139 ME25601568
KHEDKAR KRUSHNA 

NARAYAN
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A

NT 3 (NT-

D)

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 11.04 Computer Engineering 0.00 94.33 86.80 91.00 79.00 82.00

51 2153 ME25601191 TAMBOLI FAIZAN MUBARAK Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable
RM No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 11.04 Computer Science and Engineering 73.80 56.77 68.20 63.00 63.00 70.00

52 2287 ME25601074
KAMLAPATI RUSHIKESH 

SANJAY
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 10.67 Civil Engineering 0.00 74.00 77.60 89.00 84.00 68.00

53
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25614357 Tejas Sanjay Patil Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 10.23 Civil Engineering 59.50 76.37 69.20 71.00 75.00 62.00

54 2487 ME25601239 KHOT PRATIBHA RAJU Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable
RM No 2025 10.00 78.18 63.80 62.00 49.00 56.00

55 2532 ME25605096 Aniket Vijay Jagtap Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SEBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 9.98 Civil Engineering 70.97 70.40 65.40 70.00 62.00 70.00

56 2550 ME25601614 GAIKWAD SAHIL SANDESH Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 9.89 Civil Engineering 70.30 63.23 80.00 96.00 70.00 69.00

57 2682 ME25612207
BHOSALE INDRAYANI 

AVINASH
Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 9.42 Computer Science and Engineering 77.00 79.83 58.60 51.00 59.00 49.00

58 2797 ME25609805 AREEN KOLEKAR Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 9.09 Computer Engineering 0.00 76.80 72.40 68.00 65.00 78.00

59
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613276 DIVYA MAHADEO BELKHUDE Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A VJ/DT

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 9.09 Computer Engineering 69.16 83.83 70.80 75.00 71.00 63.00

60 2844 ME25603836 PAWAR RAJAT SHRIDHAR Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 9.00 Mechanical Engineering 74.40 56.92 68.80 71.00 63.00 55.00

61 2852 ME25607500 Harsh Arun Mane Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 8.95 Civil Engineering 63.90 83.58 73.80 69.00 63.00 60.00

62 2886 ME25605517
SANTOSH RAVASAHEB 

BUDAKE
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 8.87 Civil Engineering 68.50 83.50 84.64 87.00 68.00 88.00

63 2897 ME25604294 KUTE SANIKET SHARAD Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 8.77 Information Technology 81.60 78.00 92.40 97.00 87.00 85.00

64 3021 ME25608785 KIRTI SAMIR JOSHI Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Electronics and Communication 

Engineering (EC)
2025 8.33

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg
70.87 91.67 89.80 92.00 76.00 90.00

65 3176 ME25606981 MALI MANASI PRAKASH Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 8.00 Mechanical Engineering 69.60 66.00 91.40 86.00 91.00 88.00

66 3263 ME25601376
CHAVAN KAUSTUBH 

MAHENDRAKUMAR
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Electronics and Communication 

Engineering (EC)
2025 7.67

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg
66.80 96.06 77.60 76.00 80.00 70.00
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67 3271 ME25605163 KASAR AKSHATA HEMANT Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Data Science and Artificial 

intelligence (DA)
2025 7.67 Computer Science and Engineering 0.00 89.50 86.60 94.00 88.00 76.00

68 3298 ME25611040 ANIKET SUNIL KUMBHAR Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Environmental Science and 

Engineering (ES)
2025 7.67 Environmental Engineering 69.20 64.97 72.60 78.00 53.00 61.00

69
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613989 SHAIKH AYUB BASHIR Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 7.50 Civil Engineering 84.10 92.42 82.00 95.00 76.00 78.00

70 3479 ME25602617 KRUTIKA NITIN KASAR Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable
RM No

Electronics and Communication 

Engineering (EC)
2025 7.00

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg
69.20 84.71 88.80 90.00 84.00 86.00

71 3602 ME25611518 DOLE JAGRUTI SANJAY Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Data Science and Artificial 

intelligence (DA)
2025 6.67 Computer Science and Engineering 88.90 87.03 79.40 75.00 85.00 62.00

72 3621 ME25605598
SAMIKSHA SURESH DIVATE 

DIVATE
Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 6.67 Mechanical Engineering 61.40 75.94 74.40 64.00 66.00 65.00

73 3633 ME25600914 NILESH SUNIL RUGGE Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Data Science and Artificial 

intelligence (DA)
2025 6.67

Artificial Intelligence and Data 

Science
78.00 68.15 85.00 89.00 89.00 74.00

74 3639 ME25605065 RUTUJA BABASO KATKAR Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Electrical Engineering (EE) 2025 6.67 Electrical Engineering 68.10 60.92 81.20 87.00 70.00 58.00

75 3652 ME25609182
VAYAL SHARADDHA 

SHRINIWAS
Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 6.53 Civil Engineering 84.48 84.11 79.20 77.00 75.00 84.00

76 3700 ME25608167 Shubham Uttam Patil Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 6.46 Computer Science and Engineering 73.80 96.83 84.60 90.00 75.00 74.00

77 3715 ME25607900
TEJASHRI NILKANTH 

KAMBLE
Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 6.46 Computer Science and Engineering 74.50 54.61 84.80 81.00 87.00 80.00

78 3742 ME25603151 WADATE AKHILESH ANIL Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 6.33 Mechanical Engineering 70.10 73.88 72.20 78.00 70.00 73.00

79
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613454 AKHILESH ANIL WADATE Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 6.33 Mechanical Engineering 70.10 73.88 72.20 78.00 70.00 73.00

80 3822 ME25608039 ADMANE NIKITA Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 6.06 Computer Science and Engineering 74.07 60.62 83.40 82.00 72.00 83.00

81 3900 ME25609230 SHELKANDE TUSHAR VALKU Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A ST
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 5.84 Computer Science and Engineering 75.39 60.00 85.80 87.00 72.00 89.00

82
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613538 ADITYA MORE Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A ST

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 5.84 Information Technology 58.00 87.50 54.20 48.00 55.00 59.00

83
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613646 MEDPALLI SAINATH DINESH Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 5.84 Computer Engineering 80.00 84.50 69.60 73.00 66.00 69.60

84
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613485

SONKAMBLE SAMRAT 

NARENDRA
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 5.79 Civil Engineering 58.80 76.26 67.80 62.00 60.00 58.00

85 3924 ME25610722 PAVAN SANGAPPA KAMBLE Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Electrical Engineering (EE) 2025 5.67 Electrical Engineering 52.30 88.28 66.20 74.00 50.00 61.00

86 3947 ME25612524
SANDANSHIV MANISH 

DEEPAK
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Data Science and Artificial 

intelligence (DA)
2025 5.67

Artificial Intelligence and Machine 

Learning
72.40 73.23 81.00 88.00 73.00 68.00

87 4012 ME25603184
DHADAS SHRADDHA 

BHARAT
Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 5.50 Civil Engineering 89.50 75.82 67.60 70.00 66.00 53.00

88 4031 ME25605624
NARONE HRISHITA 

RAVINDRA
Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 5.45 Civil Engineering 79.81 82.17 65.60 62.00 49.00 67.00

89 4034 ME25605446 Nikita Danesh Nakate Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A EWS
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 5.45 Civil Engineering 85.50 79.38 90.60 98.00 80.00 89.00

90 4298 ME25602554
GAVANDI ABDULSAJID 

GANIAHAMAD
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A

NT 1 (NT-

B)

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 4.46 Civil Engineering 65.30 82.47 73.60 71.00 68.00 76.00

91 4308 ME25609191 SHAIKH ARSLAN ABDUL Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 4.43 Civil Engineering 76.40 86.00 76.20 89.00 78.00 64.00

92 4352 ME25607694 DONGRE RITUJA ANILRAO Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 4.33 Mechanical Engineering 73.40 72.81 80.60 41.00 86.00 65.00

93 4404 ME25608904 PATIL SATYAJIT SANJAY Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 4.12 Civil Engineering 65.00 76.47 74.60 68.00 73.00 74.00

94 4443 ME25601209 TUSHAR MALGONDA PATIL Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 4.01

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg
87.00 66.77 90.00 94.00 95.00 76.00

95 4512 ME25605233
SURYAWANSHI SANJIVANI 

SAMPATRAO
Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 3.89 Computer Engineering 60.13 66.48 74.00 76.66 77.00 64.00

96 4525 ME25607661 AJINKYA KESHAV KARALE Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 3.77 Civil Engineering 68.30 82.11 55.00 50.00 39.00 50.00

97 4609 ME25603003 RINA DAYARAM RATHOD Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 3.57 Computer Science and Engineering 59.47 56.00 79.83 98.00 99.00 84.00

98 4619 ME25603400 Ashwin Santosh Palkar Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A
NT 1 (NT-

B)

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 3.43 Civil Engineering 65.60 78.50 65.40 70.00 69.00 70.00

99 4630 ME25601003
SUPEKAR SHRIKANT 

RAVINDRANATH
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Civil Engineering (CE) 2025 3.43 Civil Engineering 74.38 64.36 54.00 44.00 57.00 42.00

100 4651 ME25611795 Rehan Imran Mokashi Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Data Science and Artificial 

intelligence (DA)
2025 3.33

Computer Sci. & Engg. (loT & Cyber 

Security including Blockchain 

Technology)

80.90 83.20 65.80 82.00 70.00 59.00
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101 4675 ME25602577 SURAJ SHIVAJI DHAYGUDE Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A
NT 2 (NT-

C)

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Electrical Engineering (EE) 2025 3.33 Electrical Engineering 69.14 52.92 75.00 83.00 78.00 67.00

102 4863 ME25601577 MANE PRADNYA JAYKAR Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A SEBC
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 2.59 Information Technology 60.20 80.93 80.76 92.66 86.00 64.00

103 4865 ME25610633 SONALI RAVINDRA JOSHI Female Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 2.59 Computer Science 90.07 74.77 94.80 95.00 84.00 94.00

104
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613773

DESHPANDE SANDEEP 

MUKUND
Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 2.33 Mechanical Engineering 50.00 83.64 58.00 62.00 40.00 69.00

105
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613215 SAMARTH PRAKASH LAKKAR Male Non-Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A EWS

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No Mechanical Engineering (ME) 2025 1.33 Mechanical Engineering 77.80 74.67 85.60 70.00 64.00 97.00
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1 1927 ME25608126 SHIVA SHARMA Male Non-Sponsored OMS
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No

Computer Science and Information 

Technology (CS)
2025 0 12.02 Computer Science and Engineering 67.60 72.40 69.80 80.00 60.00 79.00
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1
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613841

BADOLE PRATIK 

VIJAYKUMAR
Male Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No NA 0.00 Civil Engineering 77.57 60.46 76.80 75.00 69.00 68.00

2
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613970 SHARAYU SUNIL PORE Female Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A OBC

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No NA 0.00

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engg
70.75 63.83 82.92 88.66 87.00 74.00

3
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25613776 JADHAV SAMEER BABANRAO Male Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No NA 0.00 Production Engineering 70.19 65.83 72.57 90.00 82.66 53.00

4 1113 ME25606963 GOSAVI SHIVKUMAR SUNIL Male Sponsored Maharashtra - Type A Open
Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No NA 0.00 Computer Science and Engineering 67.52 57.03 54.46 57.33 70.00 37.00
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1
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25614165 Priyanka Nitin Patil Female

Experienced without 

Sponsorship
Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No NA Electronics Engg 84.27 67.06 72.60 64.00 47.00 67.00

2
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25610740 MANASWI SANDIP PAWAR Female

Experienced without 

Sponsorship
Maharashtra - Type A Open

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No NA Civil Engineering 72.88 52.15 85.40 85.00 83.00 70.00
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NO
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1
NON-

CAP/IL
ME25612421 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA Male

Experienced without 

Sponsorship
OMS

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable

Not 

Applicable
No NA 0 0 0.00 Civil Engineering 56.73 67.38 79.68 84.00 90.00 80.66
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